BILLARDKEGELVERBAND e.V.

Mit den Vereinen, fir die Vereine!

l."
BKV

Hauptrunde Kreispokal
SV Rot Weil3 Sagar Il

Schadow, Frank
Ressel, Klaus
Blumberg, Dieter
Blumberg, Constantin

BSV Chemie Tschernitz V

Borchardt, Achim
Selter, Stehen
Schon, Marcel
Muhlsch, Jens

SV Bohsdorf V

Krautzig, Friedbert
Loitsch, Siegfried
Schinski, Rene
Zerbe, Mike

BC Neustadt

Wetzko, Rainer
Fuchs, Christian
Krautz, Frank

RiBmann, Gerd

SV Cantdorf Il

Bohl, Andreas
Neumann, Dieter
Hentschke, Dieter
Kittler, Matthias

91
108
104
71

79

113
64

154
199
219
191

146
178
198
197

173
170
180
217

172
188
192
200

205
178
215
161

154
353
572
763

146
324
522
719

173
343
523
740

172
360
552
752

205
383
598
759

FSV Spremberg V

Kowohl, Tino 65
Brauner, Martina 42
GroR3e, Grit 65
Wurm, Eric 70
SG Kausche ll

Henoch, Enrico 55
Steinland, Bernd 67
Schmidt, Norbert 110
Haidan, Thomas 90

SV Bohsdorf IV
Sonnabend, Roland128
Schétzig, Jirgen 99
Hanschke, Manfred 129
Kopp, Stephan 120
SV Sagar I

Noack, Olaf 108
Schlammer, Torsten 95
Blumberg, Reiner 106
Hoffmann, Jorg 123
BLH | (Bagenz)

Schneider, Gerd 109

Schulz, Mario 91
Weinzierl, Ricardo 73
Masur, Jens 92

154
106
150
192

170
142
223
162

202
2015
251
226

210
204
197
215

212
195
195
182

154
260
410
602

170
312
535
697

202
417
668
894

210
414
611
826

212
407
602
784

SC Spremberg

Rabe, Matthias
Kriger, H.-Joachim
Fréhlich, H.-Jirgen
Ludigke, Tino

SV Grof3 Diben I

Schmidt, Gerhard
Kaschub, Jirgen
Hoffmann, Wolfgang
Noack, Roberto

SG Mulkwitz Il

Panoscha, Uwe
Bieder, Patrick
Nousch, Alexander
Branzko, Helmut

Borussia Welzow Il

Schroeder, Dietmar
Reschke, Daniel
Pawlitzki, Frank
Koladiuk, Mike

BSV Chemie Tschernitz IV

Albert, Steffen
Janchen, Fritz
Badar, Sven
Zesch, Burghard

Sportwart KFA Dirk Saglitz

Tel.: 035698-492 « Funk 0174 3361522 Fax 035698-72111

E-Mail: Dsaeglitz@t-online.de

Vereinsregister: Amtsgericht Cottbus VR 4995 CB - Steuernummer 049/140/10166

109

107
115

97

109
116

81

126
109

Bohsdorf, 31.03.2019

215
201
247
238

166
181
152
170

211
167
173
176

181
150
194
199

198
186
231
214

215
416
663
901

166
347
499
669

211
378
551
727

181
331
525
724

198
384
615
829



FSV Spremberg IV

Federau, Frank
Wurm, Erik
Lohr, Uwe
Prach, Thomas

SV Lausitz Forst llI

Handreck, Gunter
Mahler, Wolfgang
Bassy, Jan

Koall, Sylvio

SG Graustein/ Schénheide

Schmidt, Ingolf
Spichal, Christa
Feier, Klaus
Nowothnick, Ullrich

228
151
175
165

249
155
196
175

228
379
554
719

249
404
600
775

131
208
279
364

BLH2 (Grof3 Luja)

Nikusch, Wilfried 120
Zerbe, Marco 95

Julke, Andreas 115
Mariaschk, H.-J. 111

SV Stahl Krauschwitz Il

Thomaschk, Reinh. 103
Schleufiing, Tino 80
Seering, Uwe 112
Kanter, Werner 98

SV Trebendorf

Zeisig, Paul 55
Sonnabend, M, 88
Friem, Uwe 105

Lysk, Roland 78

200
189
219
191

193
182
214
224

111
189
198
184

200
389
608
799

193
375
589
813

111
300
498
682

SG Lieskau Il (Heimrecht)

Pigner. Siegmund 93
Pugner, Andreas 67
Schwenke, Kerstin 123
Scharp, Rene 89

SG Graustein/ Schénheide |

Schenker, Manfred 110
Schenker, Eberhard 120
Spichal, Robert 118
Dietrich, Ralf 106

SSV Schw.-Pumpe/ Terpe Il

Jannaschk, Uwe 63
Krawitz, Siegmar 126
Kutschick, Wolfgang jr. 89
Piper, Harald 95

197
150
216
152

216
207
240
210

131
210
199
212
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197
347
563
715

216
423
663
873

131
341
540
752



